
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

228 

68 

99 

57 

162 

19 

5 

36 

163 

38 

62 

15 

22 

118 

82 

64 

102 

144 

10 

11 

544 

83 

80 

124 

27 

180 

3 

175 

320 

7 

51 

26 

Name 

John Mahall 

Fabrizio Rimicci 

Victor Avila 

Andrew Barron 

Erich Wilms 

Matt Parsons 

Bill Lyon 

Steven Byrnes 

Ken Pieri 

Mike Denman 

James Smith 

Edward Carden 

Jimmy Hendrix 

Lon Walters 

Brian Mertz 

Dave Brengle 

Brandon Adrian 

Mark Pladson 

Wes Abendroth 

Ronald Carrico 

Alan Berry 

Ed Lauber 

Malcolm Cox 

Gary Black 

Randall Stark 

Steve Sanett 

Charlie Wallace 

Ed Roll 

Doug Brower 

Paul Ryan 

Rick Carlile 

Paul Konkle Jr 

Hometown 

Cotati CA 

Campbell CA 

Corona Del Mar CA 

Houston TX 

Leucadia CA 

Ramona CA 

Newport Beach CA 

"Bomaderry 

Novato CA 

Watsonville CA 

Alvin TX 

Marina Del Rey CA 

Chandler AZ 

Sedona AZ 

San Clemente CA 

San Diego CA 

Los Angeles CA 

Bloomington MN 

Washoc Valley NV 

San Diego CA 

Oceanside CA 

Redwood City CA 

Napa CA 

San Jose CA 

Hesperia CA 

Chatsworth CA 

Lakeside CA 

Tucson AZ 

Reno NV 

Coronado CA 

Sacramento CA 

Santee CA 

Car 

Lotus 

Alfa Romeo 

Lotus 

Lotus 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

1965 

Elva 

Marcos 

Lotus 

Chevron 

Porsche 

Elva 

Alfa Romeo 

Alfa Romeo 

Alfa Romeo 

Morgan 

Elva 

Fiat 

Volvo 

Alfa Romeo 

MG 

Austin Harley 

MG 

Daimler 

Santee 

Fiat Abarth 

Elva 

Lotus 

TVR 

MG 

Disp 

1550cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1620cc 

G4 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1498cc 

1550cc 

2500cc 

1798cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1498cc 

1622cc 

1438cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1622cc 

2912cc 

1798cc 

2500cc 

4300cc 

1000cc 

1800cc 

1620cc 

1600cc 

1798cc 

Best Tm 

1:17.846 

1:18.978 

1:19.251 

1:19.096 

1:20.074 

1:19.976 

1:19.969 

1:20.663 

1:22.808 

1:22.347 

1:22.176 

1:20.223 

1:22.303 

1:23.657 

1:23.413 

1:24.358 

1:21.676 

1:25.729 

1:25.562 

1:26.166 

1:27.498 

1:28.014 

1:28.055 

1:28.661 

1:32.759 

1:30.316 

1:33.113 

1:33.628 

1:18.887 

1:26.380 

2:38.555 
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Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2014 2:31:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Asst: Richard & Sandi Sherwood 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  HMSA 

Margin of Victory 

0.693 

Avg. Speed 

56.450 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.846 

Best Speed 

66.593 

Best Lap by 

228 - John Mahall 

 

2014 Coronado Speed Festival 

Group 5 

Qualifying Race 

Race started at 14:40:46 

Coronado NI NAS 1.440 miles 

9/20/2014 02:25 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

228 

68 

36 

99 

19 

57 

162 

05 

38 

62 

22 

82 

10 

163 

144 

102 

544 

26 

80 

124 

11 

83 

320 

27 

3 

175 

64 

15 

118 

Name 

John Mahall 

Fabrizio Rimicci 

Steven Byrnes 

Victor Avila 

Matt Parsons 

Andrew Barron 

Erich Wilms 

Bill Lyon 

Mike Denman 

James Smith 

Jimmy Hendrix 

Brian Mertz 

Wes Abendroth 

Ken Pieri 

Mark Pladson 

Brandon Adrian 

Alan Berry 

Paul Konkle Jr 

Malcolm Cox 

Gary Black 

Ronald Carrico 

Ed Lauber 

Doug Brower 

Randall Stark 

Charlie Wallace 

Ed Roll 

Dave Brengle 

Edward Carden 

Lon Walters 

Hometown 

Cotati CA 

Campbell CA 

"Bomaderry 

Corona Del Mar CA 

Ramona CA 

Houston TX 

Leucadia CA 

Newport Beach CA 

Watsonville CA 

Alvin TX 

Chandler AZ 

San Clemente CA 

Washoc Valley NV 

Novato CA 

Bloomington MN 

Los Angeles CA 

Oceanside CA 

Santee CA 

Napa CA 

San Jose CA 

San Diego CA 

Redwood City CA 

Reno NV 

Hesperia CA 

Lakeside CA 

Tucson AZ 

San Diego CA 

Marina Del Rey CA 

Sedona AZ 

Car 

Lotus 

Alfa Romeo 

1965 

Lotus 

Porsche 

Lotus 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Marcos 

Lotus 

Porsche 

Alfa Romeo 

Elva 

Elva 

Morgan 

Alfa Romeo 

Volvo 

MG 

MG 

Austin Harley 

Fiat 

Alfa Romeo 

Elva 

MG 

Santee 

Fiat Abarth 

Alfa Romeo 

Chevron 

Elva 

Disp 

1550cc 

2000cc 

G4 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1620cc 

1800cc 

1498cc 

2500cc 

1600cc 

1622cc 

1800cc 

1498cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1798cc 

1622cc 

2912cc 

1438cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1798cc 

4300cc 

1000cc 

1600cc 

1550cc 

1798cc 

Best Tm 

1:16.620 

1:19.115 

1:18.337 

1:20.260 

1:20.839 

1:20.346 

1:20.660 

1:20.210 

1:21.762 

1:21.073 

1:24.186 

1:23.723 

1:25.293 

1:25.239 

1:24.156 

1:24.569 

1:25.695 

1:24.838 

1:26.806 

1:27.242 

1:26.948 

1:31.847 

1:31.824 

1:31.427 

1:34.214 

1:32.198 

1:23.063 

1:30.390 

In Lap 
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Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2014 2:31:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Asst: Richard & Sandi Sherwood 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  HMSA 

Margin of Victory 

17.922 

Avg. Speed 

58.094 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.620 

Best Speed 

67.659 

Best Lap by 

228 - John Mahall 

 

2014 Coronado Speed Festival 

Group 5 

Flag Race 

Race started at 15:40:03 

Coronado NI NAS 1.440 miles 

9/21/2014 03:15 PM 


